Arihant Ultima
22/1A Chakraberia Road (South), Kolkata 700025

DEVELOPMENT WORK PLAN

STARTING OF PROJECT

COMPLETION OF PILING WORK
COMPLETION OF FOUNDATION WORK
1st FLOOR CASTING WORK

3rd FLOOR CASTING WORK

5th FLOOR CASTING WORK

7th FLOOR CASTING WORK

9th FLOOR CASTING WORK

11th FLOOR CASTING WORK

ROOF CASTING WORK

COMMENCEMENT OF LIFT INSTALLATION

HANDING OVER POSSESSION
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(€3629996 |

EnGI NEER

04-01-2020

28-02-2021

30-06-2021

31-10-2021

31-03-2022

31-08-2022

31-01-2023

31-07-2023

31-12-2023

31-05-2024

31-08-2024

31-12-2024

For Wonderland Distributors Pvt. Ltd.
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