Arihant Ultima 22/1A Chakraberia Road (South), Kolkata 700025

DEVELOPMENT WORK PLAN

STARTING OF PROJECT	04-01-2020
COMPLETION OF PILING WORK	28-02-2021
COMPLETION OF FOUNDATION WORK	30-06-2021
1st FLOOR CASTING WORK	31-10-2021
3rd FLOOR CASTING WORK	31-03-2022
5th FLOOR CASTING WORK	31-08-2022
7th FLOOR CASTING WORK	31-01-2023
9th FLOOR CASTING WORK	31-07-2023
11th FLOOR CASTING WORK	31-12-2023
ROOF CASTING WORK	31-05-2024
COMMENCEMENT OF LIFT INSTALLATION	31-08-2024
HANDING OVER POSSESSION	31-12-2024

AST BOYEN Sain (9836299961) ENGINEER For Wonderland Distributors Pvt. Ltd.

Stadip Variant Director.